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Regionale dagwedstrijd - Molenheide Poppel

(e _i‘ Poppel 14.11.2021
-

t ~ TROL

TROLL

ORIENTEERING

CLUB

Ninthe WOLLES 4/7 0.K.

hamok

Omloop : D:05 Volledige uitslagen op Webres

Afstand : 2810m
Tijd : 1:27:42 (31'13"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

10. BB

00:03:06
00:05:47
00:04:43
00:20:06
00:10:22
00:22:07
00:05:25
00:10:04
00:05:41
00:00:21

1. Christiane TOEBINTE 0:46:53
2. Christa ZWIKKER 0:47:29
3. Lieve GEENS 0:48:41

109m 28'26"/km
00:08:53  194m 29'49"/km
00:13:36 149m 31'39"/km
00:33:42  759m 26'29"/km
00:44:04  316m 32'48"/km
01:06:11  442m 50'02"/km
01:11:36  149m 36'21"/km
01:21:40 397m 25'21"/km
01:27:21  210m 27'04"/km
01:27:42 83m  4'13"/km
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